
 
 
Parks Commission Representative             D. A. C.              _______ 
Betsy Mowry          yes 
Betsy.Mowry@hotmail.com 
 

Hamline Midway Coalition                        

Jun‐Li Wang          yes 

junliwang@yahoo.com   
 
Sara Joy Proppe          yes 
sj.proppe@gmail.com 
 
Karen Kormann          yes 
sochi@comcast.net 
 
Union Park District Council                      
David Johnston (DJ)        yes 
UPDC Parks and Rec Committee Chair 
dj‐johnston@comcast.net 
  
Jon Reynolds          yes 
jontreynolds@gmail.com  
 
Partners                                 
Sam Carlsen          yes 
Central Corridor Design Center 
Carlsen@riverfrontcorporation.com 
 
Jenna Fletcher          yes 
Trust for Public Land 
Jenna.Fletcher@tpl.org 
 
Shirley Erstad          yes 
The Friends of the Parks and Trails  
shirleyerstad@gmail.com 
 
Steve Johnson          yes   
Midway Chamber of Commerce 
sjohnson@bankcherokee.com 
 
Businesses                                 
Jihan Burdah          yes     
Universal Academy 
jbsmithuniversal@gmail.com          
 
Abigail L. Stone          yes     
Director of Real Estate/Facilities  
HealthEast Care System 
astone@healtheast.org  
 
 



Brian Kirk          yes   
Director of Real Estate   
YMCA    
Brian.Kirk@ymcatwincities.org 
 
Nell McClung          yes     
Griggs Midway 
nellmcclung@msn.com 
 
Scott Coggins   
Owner 1745 University        yes   
srcoggins@gmail.com   
 
Linda Fox          yes     
Goodwill  
LFox@GoodwillEasterSeals.org 
 
   


